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Naziv firme
Adriatic Consultant
Agencija BM Consulting
Agencija Sofranac
Agro consulting

Agro projekat
Agrocontrol

Ampleksa doo
AP project
ATC Top plus

Biotehnicki centar

Biznis support centar
Bor Cert Podgorica

Capital Investors

Civil Engineer
DDI TRADE
E3 Consulting

Energy team

I.M.A.
Isomont doo

J Consulting Group
Kov-Atelje d.o.o.

LegalPro Consulting DOO

Luxor plasman D.O.0O.
Mikrokreditna finansijska
institucija Labor
Momentum d.o.o.

Montell

Odgovorno lice

Ivan Radovié
Vesna Kaluderovic¢

Mr Jovan Sofranac, Prof.
dr Rajko Sofranac

Jovo Duborija

Mirko Drobnjak

Milica Siljak

Matija Maskovi¢ Gligor
Boji¢

Andrejana Peruskovi¢

Jelena Pejovi¢, Branislav
Vratnica

Dejan Zejak

Vuk Zari¢

Dusan Borici¢
Nikola Bubanja
Aleksandar Lakovic
Dusan Séepanovié¢

Milica Dakovi¢

Aleksandar Strugar
Igor Ivanovic
Dragana Bulatovi¢

Vanja Grabovica
Aleksandar Janici¢

Kosto Vukalovié
BlaZzenka Pejovic¢
Aleksandra Radunovié¢

Goran Petrovi¢
Nina Radovi¢

Nenad Radulovi¢

Kazi¢ Predrag

Jelena Rovcanin

Opstina
Podgorica
Podgorica

Podgorica

Podgorica
Bijelo Polje
Podgorica

Podgorica

Herceg Novi

Podgorica

Bijelo Polje i
Podgorica
Podgorica
Podgorica

Podgorica

Podgorica
Danilovgrad
Podgorica

Podgorica

Podgorica
Podgorica

Niksi¢

Niksic¢

Podgorica

Podgorica

Podgorica

Podgorica

Cetinje

Adresa
Moskovska 169 G1

Studentska bb
18.jul 4
Vojvode llije Plamenca broj 8

Rasovske bune 34
Filipa Lainovica 1

Ulica 5 bb
Zelenika bb

Jovana Popovica Lipovca

Rakonje XV/3 i Ul.Oktobarske
revolucije 83/3
B.Jovanovica 7

Vasingtona br 79

S jula 05/17

Jola Pileti¢a 24

Bulevar Milosa Rasovic¢a broj 6

Dulje Jovanovica 61
ul. Selme Maljevi¢ bb

Mrkosnica bb (mala Ibonova zgrada,

lamela I1)

Put pokraj Bistrice VII

Rista Dragicevica bb

Kritskog odreda bb
Vuka Karadzi¢a 5
Balsic¢a 31

Bulevar crnogorskih junaka 162,
Cetinje

Broj telefona

068/063-775

067/866-001
069-517-727

067/817-744
067/613-297
069/102-100
069/020-051
067/236-236

069/153-759

069/834-171

069/011-028
427 091

067/518-080
068/816-500

069/462-531

020/611-440
067/853-153
069 557 189

067 201 601
069/472-848
067/328-093

067/202-520
067/563-496

069/375-118
067/397-777

040/231-970
067/464-468
067/643-890
067/464-468

069 309 609

067 233 353

067/367-633

069/575-787

069

ivan@adcons.me;

i.radevic1986@gmail.com
vekic.mne76@gmail.com

asofranacd@gmail.com, rajkosofr@t-

com.me

agroconsultingcg@gmail.com
dmirkobp@gmail.com
agrocontroldoo@gmail.com
mm@ampleksa.com;
gb@ampleksa.com

andrejana.peruskovic@gmail.com

branislav.vratnica@topplusatc.me

WEBSITE

www.amplexa.com

www.topplusatc.me

zejakd@gmail.com

vukzaric@t-com.me
borcert@gmail.com

info@capitalinvestors.me

contact@civilengineer.me

dusan.scepanovic7 @gmail.com

marija.sindjic@e3consulting.co.me

office@energyteam.me;

aleksandar.strugar@energyteam.me

igor_ivanovic@hotmail.com
vanja@jconsulting.me
aleksandar@jconsulting.me
office@jconsulting.me

kovatelie@gmail.com

legalproconsultingl @gmail.com

luxorconsultingd@gmail.com

www.biotec.me

www.capitalinvestors.me

https://energyteam.me/

www.luxorplasman.me

nenad.radulovic@mfilabor.me

office@momentumcg.me

montell@t-com.me
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Planm doo

Profi com
Trade focus
WINSOFT DOO

Mobes Monte d.o.o.

"Magna" DOO

Val 888 doo

Adriatic Bridge Partners

G CONSULTING

ICL Montenegro d.o.o.

PROCESS CONSULTANCY

Agencija za odrZivi razvoj
AZOR Consulting d.o.o

Petar Raicevic¢

Dragana Papovic¢
Radovan Pajovic
Predrag Bulaji¢

Vladimir Borici¢

Dragana Becirovic¢

Bojana Vujadinovi¢

Nik$a Bulatovic¢

Igor Goranovic¢

Momcilo Martinovi¢

Maida Biljali

Branislav Vili¢

Podgorica

Niksi¢

Podgorica

Podgorica
Niksi¢
Podgorica
Podgorica/
Niksi¢

Podgorica

Podgorica

Podgorica

Moskovska 89/15

Gojka Garcevica 1

Rista Dragicevica br 13

Moskovska 139A

Fruskogorska 3A

Ul. Marka Radovica br. 149, OBJ-M-
20,1 sprat, kancelarija br. 6
Ivana Vujosevi¢a 28 PODGORICA

Vasa Raickovica 2A

Pera Cetkovic¢a 301

Kozaracka 109

069 100 216

069/101-400
067/384-161
069/ 055410

020/640-069
069/499-997

067/054-540

067/502-976
020220615 069
402 308

067/897-154

020/224-880
067/498-323

067/249-005

068/101-677;
068/101-366; +382
20677 661

planmdoo@gmail.com;
petar.raicevic@outlook.com
info@proficom.me
tradefocus.me@gmail.com

winsoft@t-com.me

office@mobes.me

magna@t—com.me

dragana.becirovic@magna.co.me

bojana v1984@yahoo.com.

office@adriaticbridgepartners.com

igor@gconsulting.me

momcilo@iclmontenegro.me i
office@iclmontenegro.me

processconcultancy@gmail.com

info@azor-consulting.eu

www.mobes.me

https://adriaticbridgepartne
rs.com

https://gconsulting.me/

https://iclmontenegro.me/

WEB: https://azor-
consulting.eu/
FB: AZOR - Agencija za

odrZivi razvoj



mailto:petar.raicevic@outlook.com
mailto:petar.raicevic@outlook.com
mailto:info@proficom.me
mailto:tradefocus.me@gmail.com
mailto:office@mobes.me
http://www.mobes.me/
mailto:bojana_v1984@yahoo.com.
mailto:office@adriaticbridgepartners.com
https://adriaticbridgepartners.com/
https://adriaticbridgepartners.com/
mailto:igor@gconsulting.me
https://gconsulting.me/
mailto:processconcultancy@gmail.com
mailto:info@azor-consulting.eu

